
(W) UOIT  -vs- (W) Windsor 
11/22/2009 at Windsor

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/22/2009
Start: 4:10PM
Time: 2:01
Attendance: 55
Location: Windsor

Goals By Period Total
(W) UOIT 0

0 0
0 (W) Windsor
1 0
3 4

uoit:
wsr: Lindsay Hoogstraten (2); Stephanie Hebert (1); Manon Davis
(1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By uoit wsr
1st 4:43 wsr Lindsay Hoogstraten Julie Hamilton, 0 1
3rd 5:27 wsr Manon Davis Casandra Meloche, Kelly Meincke 0 2
3rd 9:59 wsr Stephanie Hebert Samantha Hoover, 0 3
3rd 13:35 wsr Lindsay Hoogstraten , 0 4

(W) UOIT Power Plays (W) Windsor Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st uoit Kathleen Edwards 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:02 PP
1st uoit Sarah Matthews 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 4:32 PP
2nd wsr Laurel Ansell 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 2:36 PP
2nd uoit Meggie McNabb 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 8:28 PP
2nd uoit Kathleen Edwards 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:02
2nd wsr Kiely Barnett 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:02
2nd wsr Kiely Barnett 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 11:02 PP
3rd uoit Meghan Steacy 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:27 PP
3rd wsr Casandra Meloche 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 6:07 PP
3rd uoit Kara Carter 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 11:25 PP
3rd uoit Meggie McNabb 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 12:39 PP
3rd wsr Julie Hamilton 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:38 PP



Individual
(W) UOIT 0

(W) Windsor 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Vanessa Johnstone 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Sarah  Worthington 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Sarah Matthews 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Nicole Pigeon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Kristie Smithurst 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Jessica Cockburn 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Jill  Morillo 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Chrissy Tereshyn 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Meghan Steacy 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Megan Friel 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Kara Carter 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Jaclyn Gibson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Kathleen Edwards 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
24 Rikki Palmateer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Jordan Whately 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Emma Thompson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
48 Jessica Larabie 0 0 0 0 - - 0
56 Meggie McNabb 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0-0 7-14 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Kelly Meincke 0 1 0 0 - - 0
4 Julie Hamilton 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
5 Samantha Hoover 0 1 0 0 - - 0
7 Candace Rapchak 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Stephanie Hebert 1 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Manon Davis 1 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Ashley Kirby 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Jackie Leavoy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Jodilyn Brown 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Brooke Ludolph 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Laurel Ansell 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Lindsay Hoogstraten 2 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Brittany McMillian 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Jamie Tessier 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Kiely Barnett 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
71 Casandra Meloche 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

Total 4 4 0 0 0-0 5-10 0

(W) UOIT Goalkeeping (W) Windsor Goalkeeping

(W) UOIT Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Emma Thompson 60:00 4 0 40
48 Jessica Larabie 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 40

(W) Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Brittany McMillian 0:00 0 0 0
35 Jamie Tessier 60:00 0 0 22

Totals 0 0 22

(W) UOIT Faceoffs (W) Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


